ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

PRE-PRIMARY & PRIMARY DATE SHEET FOR 3" UNIT TEST [DECEMBER-2021]

Date Day LKG UKG Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5
Writing &
06.12.2021 | Mon | Eng. Written | Eng. Written Writing Writing Writing Writing Read. &
Recit.
07.12.2021 | Tues il e V. Edu. V. Edu. V. Edu. V.Edu. | V.Edu. &Art
Written Written
08.12.2021 | Wed \A:'-lrli:tdeln Hindi Written Art Art Ar;iei?sd' Ar;&ReRc‘?id' Eng. Lit.
09.12.2021 | Thurs | EVS Written | EVS Written Hindi Eng. Lit. Eng. Lit. Eng. Lit. Computer
10.12.2021 Fri - - Eng. Lang. Hindi Eng. Lang. Eng. Lang. Hindi
-11.12.2021 Sat - - Eng. Lit. Eng. Lang. Hindi Computer Eng. Lang.
12.12.2021 Sun - - - - - - -
Eng Read., Eng. Oral,
13.12.2021 | Mon Recit., Eng. Read. & Science Science Science Science Science
Oral Rhyme Recit.
Hindi Oral Maths Oral &
14.12.2021 | Tues ) " | Comprehensi Dictation Computer Dictation Hindi Dictation
Recit., Read. 3
Maths Oral, Hindi Oral,
Comprehensi | Reading & L !
15.12.2021 | Wed G.K. Dictation Computer Maths Sanskrit
onand Rhyme
Recognition recitation
diaad Thor | BT T BRI e Maths S. st. S. St. G. K.
Singing Art
17.12.2021 Fri - - Maths G. K. Maths Dictation S5t
18.12.2021 Sat - - Read & Recit. | Read & Recit. G. K. G. K. Maths
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